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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1780 (KJ) / 422 (Kcal) 356 (KJ) / 84 (Kcal)
Fat 11.4g 2.3g
(of which Saturates) 4.6g 0.9g
Carbohydrate 64.3g 12.9g
(of which Sugars) 25.2g 5g
Fibre 1.6g 0.3g
Protein 14.8g 3g
Sodium
Salt 0.27g 0.05g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Cow & Gate

EAN: 3041091427717

Manufacturer Address

Cow & Gate Creamy Porridge Baby Cereal 125g

Milled Corn (27%), Skimmed MILK Powder (26%), Milled Rice (18%), Demineralised Whey Powder (from MILK), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil, 
Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin)), Minerals (Calcium, Iron, Iodine), Vitamins (Vitamin C, Vitamin E, 
Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Biotin, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B6), Natural Vanilla Flavour

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA
Gluten free 
No Added Sugar

Blend of milled corn & rice with skimmed milk and added vitamins & 
minerals

Please ensure that this product and its packaging is undamaged before feeding. For any help or advice, please contact our careline.
We're happy to help
UK 0800 977 4000
cowandgate.co.uk
ROI 1-800 570 570
candgbabyclub.ie
Nutricia Ltd,
Trowbridge,
BA14 0XQ.

Nutricia Ireland Ltd,
Deansgrange Business Park,
Deansgrange,
Co. Dublin.

Per 20g cereal with 80ml of water

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Please store this product in a cool, dry place (not in the 
fridge) and once opened use within 28 days.


